’ FEATURE OF 「IN」 PRODUCT
•l~t:t!J!-
Top Fixed
Installation
•l~t:置＝－
Under Mount Yoke
(with driverbox)
。ver 10 years experiences in designing and manufacturing outdoor,

－｜卜CJ
回回回丽， E噩噩
ORDERING INFORMATION
-|| ||
EE
A= Top Fixed BK= Black
Installation SL=Silver Gray
B=Under Mount Yoke
(with driverbox)
C=Under Mount Yoke
(split mode)
D=Yoke Mount
150=15。
300=30。
600=60。
3070=3000K 70CRI
3080=3000K 80CRI
4070=4000K 70CRI
4080=4000K 80CRI
5070=5000K 70CRI
5080=5000K 80CRI
5770=5700K 70CRI
5780=5700K 80CRI
OO=Without Sensor
DV=Dimmable
PH=Photocell
L5=Lumileds5050
V2=Lumileds V2
NV=100-277V
HV=347/480V
315WiNS
380WiNS
460WiNS
580WiNS
720WiNS
CERTIFICATIONS
⑥c窜us⑤《毒委〈《~ii
俑锢固• I •I 10-year wa rr ty sta 门dard .
．且且~ Pl ease E。 n su lt with AOK
雹画自， s阳 f。r de削ed agreemen t. - 019 -组自重K
I HIGH PERFORMANCE LEOS日O/UM LIGHT /SPORTS LIGHT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
AOK-315W iNS I 315W I 510301m
18.3*18.3 *13.4”
lOOOW I IP66&1K10 I （臼 46.8*46.铲小34.3cm‘l
AOK-380W iNS I 380W I 608001m
18.3*18.3 *13.4”
llOOW I IP66&1K10 I （臼 46.8*46.铲小34.3cm‘l
AOK-460W iNS I 460W I 759001m
21.6*21.6 *13.2"
1200W I IP66&1K10 I （臼 55.0*55.0小＊33.6cm‘l
AOK-580W iNS I 580W I 957001m
21.6*21.6 *13.2"
1500W I IP66&1K10 I （臼 55.0*55.0小＊33.6cm‘l
AOK-720WiNS I 720W I 1123201m
21.6*21.6 *13.2”
2α刀W I IP66&1K10 I （臼 55.0*55.0小＊33.6cm‘l
STANDARD INSTALLATION
Terminals(2←..，...＿＿由
Open figu『e 飞 、Y M4 sere叫1 ） 「 R句pe cla叩（1)
8 buckle(1) －父＂＇ "' . { r Retaining bracket(1)
[Vr OJ 飞 ι
16 flat gasket(1)-
16 sprmg washe『s(1)
St。p falling nut(1)
Installed schematic diagram
INS-B U BRACKET
Steel rope(1)
Lamp(1)